
SALES YTD 

 NATIONWIDE   624,130 1.42%

ACT    9,051 

   5,343
 

NT

   9,570 TAS

   67,899 WA

SA   40,149 

  134,781 QLD

  167,373 VIC

NSW   189,964 

 NATIONWIDE  127,437

SALES FOR JUNE 2025 

ACT  1,799

  1,027NT

  1,859TAS

  13,234WA

SA   8,099

  28,649QLD

   34,295VIC

NSW   38,475

6.18%

TOP 10 MAKES YTD

TOTAL
SALES

MARKET
SHARE

   120,978 
 48,942 
 47,300 
 40,750 
 38,948 
 33,379 
 25,189 
 23,355 
 21,883 
 21,674

 

Toyota
Mazda

Ford
Kia

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

GWM
BYD

Isuzu Ute
MG

19.38%
7.84%
7.58%
6.53%
6.24%
5.35%
4.04%
3.74%
3.51%
3.47%
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TOP 10 MODELS YTD

TOTAL SALES

  28,311 
 26,267 
 24,034 
 15,583 
 14,065 
 12,294 
 11,991 
 11,399 
 11,241 

 10,558 

Ford Ranger
Toyota Hilux

Toyota RAV4
Toyota Prado

Isuzu Ute D-Max
Ford Everest
Mazda CX-5

Mitsubishi Outlander
Hyundai Kona
Kia Sportage
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PETROL HYBRID BEV DIESEL PHEV

FUEL TYPE YTD

47,145

8%

208,125

33%

25,613

4%

93,746

15%

249,499

40%

Toyota
Mazda

Ford
Kia

Hyundai
Mitsubishi

GWM
BYD

Isuzu Ute
MG

139,300

22%

86,550

14%

22,644

4%

375,636

60%

MARKET SEGMENT YTD

PASSENGER SUV HEAVY COMMERCIAL LIGHT COMMERCIAL

TOTAL
624,130

NEW VEHICLE SALES 
JUNE 2025

Source: FCAI - NATJUNE25 & Electric Vehicle Council of Australia Limited 2024. Based on information provided by 
and with the permission of the Electric Vehicle Council of Australia Limited. 


